
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

Carlos Benavides Harper Brothers Construction carlos@harperbro.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Andy Cook Ruby Collins, Inc. acook@ruby-collins.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Justin Tomison Thalle Construction txbids@thalle.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Aaron Rodriguez SJ Louis Construction of Texas 210-340-9998 aaronr@sjlouis.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Breff Cooling BRH Garver Construction breffcooling@brhgarver.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Mike Sechelski Thompson Pipe Group 713-828-0188 msechelski@thompsonpipegroup.com

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

□ General Contractor

□ Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

Sign-In Sheet

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 
W-1 LEON CREEK: HWY 151 TO HWY 90

Solicitation No.:   CO-00351
AUGUST 31, 2020 AT 10:00 AM

Roxanne Lockhart SAWS - Contract Administrator roxanne.lockhart@saws.org

Marisol Robles SWMVB - Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org
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